BOSCH

Invented forlife

Heavy Commercial Vehicles
Injectors & Pumps

Detroit Diesel DD13, DD15, & DD16

Gen 1 Injector
Gen 2 Injector

Gen 1 Injector
Gen 2 Injector

Gen 1 Injector
Gen 2 Injector

CPN5.9 Fuel Pump
CPN5.9 Fuel Pump
CPN5.9 Fuel Pump
CPN5.9 Fuel Pump
CPN5.9 Fuel Pump

0445120194
0445120385

0445120207
0445120302

0445120207
0445120302

0445020191
0445020235
0445020249
0445020237
0445020260

0986435642
0986435647

0986435539
0986435646

0986435539
0986435646

0986437503
0986437507
0986437504
0986437508

Engine | BoschNew | Bosch Exchange

0445120195
0445120386

0445120104
0445120303

0445120104
0445120303

0445020069
0445020236
0445020250
0445020238
0445020261

Detroit Diesel
Injector

Navistar Big Bore — MaxxForce
Diesel Pump & Injector

Engine | BoschNew | Bosch Exchange Novistar

Injector, 12.4L
CPN5 PUMP, 12.4L

Injector — MaxxForce 11
Injector — MaxxForce 13

High Pressure Fuel Pump Maxx
Force 11 & 13

Injector — G11
Injector — G13
High Pressure Fuel Pump

0445124045
0445020293

0445124012
0445124010

0445020126

0445120179
0445120180
0445020080

0986435578
0986435577

0986437506

0986435566
0986435567
0986437358

2517613C91
7096771C91

3005787C92
3005783C92

3007641C93

3005555C91
3005556C91
3005063C1

Injector

Fuel Pump

Contact your Bosch Sales Representative for further information on this application.
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